FEATURES
SPECIFICATION
DIMENSIONSWIRING
DERATING CURVE
Freeform LED
4208 Redwood Hwy, San Rafael, CA 94903
(510)283-9500 | info@freeformled.com www.freeformled.com
Job Name/Location: _____________________________________
Quote/Ref: _____________________________________
Notes: _____________________________________
• 24V DC, 100-277VAC
• Class 2 Output
• Constant Voltage, Multi-Channel
• UL Dry & Damp location rated
• Efficiency <91%
• Overload, Short circuit, Over temperature protection
• Black, powder coated Aluminum housing
• Suitable for LED lighting
Output Voltage (DC) 24V
Rated Current 5.5A
Rated Power 300W (5x60W)
Input Voltage Range (VAC) 100-277VAC
Input Current 2.2A@100VAC
Frequency Range 47-63Hz
Protection
Short Circuit
Over Loading
Over Temperature
Working Temperature -40℃~+60℃
IP Rating IP67
Safety Standards UL8750
Weight 2.6Kg
AC
LED
Phase-cut/Triac Dimmer
(Lighting System)
L
N
L Black Red
OUTPUTINPUT
BlackN White
Triac Driver
Triac Dimmer
1.
93
in
(4
9m
m
)
5.
47
in
(1
40
m
m
)
11.06in(281mm)
11.85in(301mm)
-40 20
20
40
60
80
100
0 10 20
Ambient Temperature (°C)
Lo
ad
 (%
)
30 40 50 60 70
FFL12-5-60.V1.Jun22.SPEC
12VDC 300W (5x60W)
FFL12-5-60   Triac/Phase Dim. Constant Voltage